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Minnesota Farm to School Resource List

Getting Started

Farm to School in Minnesota

Farm to School Month

Finding Local Foods

Food Safety
School Garden Guide

Toolkits from Minnesota

Direct Purchasing of Local Foods

Minneapolis Public Schools Farm to School

Minnesota Thursdays

Local Farm to School Coordinators

USDA Office of Community Food Systems

National Farm to School Network

Benefits for Farm to School

Procuring Local Foods

Contact Name and Title

Location

Email Address

Phone Number

Renee Willemsen, Farm to
School Coordinator

St. Louis County Public
Health and

Human Services and
Duluth Farm to School

renee@sproutingthebeans.com

218-349-9897

Kate Seybold, Farm to School
Coordinator

Minneapolis Public
Schools, Culinary and
Wellness Services

Kate.Seybold@mpls.k12.mn.us

612-668-2852
(office)
612-517-5522 (cell)



https://extension.umn.edu/school-and-child-care-nutrition/farm-school
https://extension.umn.edu/farm-school/farm-school-month#october-3%3A-minnesota-thursdays-941760
https://minnesotagrown.com/wholesale-directory/
https://extension.umn.edu/farm-school/food-safety
http://www.co.olmsted.mn.us/OCPHS/reports/Documents/SchoolGardenFoodSafetyLowRez%20.pdf
https://www.fns.usda.gov/cfs/farm-school-resources
http://www.farmtoschool.org/
http://www.farmtoschool.org/Resources/BenefitsFactSheet.pdf
https://fns-prod.azureedge.net/sites/default/files/f2s/F2S_Procuring_Local_Foods_Child_Nutrition_Prog_Guide.pdf
https://www.misa.umn.edu/publications/directpurchasingtoolkit
https://nutritionservices.mpls.k12.mn.us/mps_f2s_toolkit
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Mezpc8UpaLBWQJXirg0i3piGKkws9r1R
mailto:renee@sproutingthebeans.com
mailto:Kate.Seybold@mpls.k12.mn.us6

School Nutrition Program Champions

Contact Name and Title

Location

Email Address

Phone Number

Ali Diley, Director of Nutrition
Services

Owatonna Public
Schools

adiley@isd761.org,

507-444-8607

Angela Richey, Nutrition
Services Supervisor

Roseville Area
Schools

Angela.Richey@isd623.org

651-635-1619

Barb Mechura, Director of
Student Nutrition

Hopkins Public
Schools

Barb.Mechura@hopkinsschools.org

952-988-4063
(preferred
method)

Barb Schank, Director of
Nutritional Services

Waconia Public
School District and
Café #110

bschank@isd110.org

952-856-4512

Carrie Frank, Food and
Nutrition Director

Dover-Eyota Public
Schools

carriefrank@deschools.org

N/A

Deb Foye, Nutrition Services Nay Ah Shing dfoye@nas.k12.mn.us 320-532-4690
Coordinator Schools x2213
Gail Johnson, School Little Falls giohnson@Ifalls.k12.mn.us 320-632-2030

Foodservice Director

Community Schools

Janeen Peterson, Food
Nutrition Services Director

Alexandria Public
Schools

jpeterson@alexschools.org

320-762-3315
x4982

Jeanine Bowman, Food Service
Director

Benson Public
Schools
Morris Area Schools

jbowman@benson.k12.mn.us

320-842-2702
(Mon/Wed)
320-585-2065
(Tue/Thu)

Laurie Milbrandt, Foodservice
Director

Redwood Area
Schools

LMibrandt@redwoodareaschools.com

507-644-8012

Melissa Anderson, Foodservice
Director

Holdingford Schools

Melissa.Anderson@isd738.org

320-746-4328

Sue Motzko, Food Service
Director

Wadena Deer Creek
School District 2155

smotzko@wdc2155.k12.mn.us

218-632-2396

Tammie Colley, Food &
Nutrition Services Coordinator

Bemidji Area
Schools

tammie colley@isd31.net

218-333-3100
x31142

Vickie J. Speltz, Food Service
Director

Lewiston-Altura
School District 857

vspeltz@lewalt.k12.mn.us

507-522-3403

Producer Supports

University of Minnesota Extension On-Farm Food Safety

Renewing the Countryside

Land Stewardship Project



mailto:adiley@isd761.org
mailto:Angela.Richey@isd623.org
mailto:Barb.Mechura@hopkinsschools.org
mailto:bschank@isd110.org
mailto:carriefrank@deschools.org
mailto:dfoye@nas.k12.mn.us
mailto:gjohnson@lfalls.k12.mn.us
mailto:jpeterson@alexschools.org
mailto:jbowman@benson.k12.mn.us
mailto:LMibrandt@redwoodareaschools.com
mailto:Melissa.Anderson@isd738.org
mailto:smotzko@wdc2155.k12.mn.us
mailto:tammie_colley@isd31.net
mailto:vspeltz@lewalt.k12.mn.us
https://extension.umn.edu/safety/growing-safe-food
http://www.renewingthecountryside.org/
https://landstewardshipproject.org/

Food Hubs

The Good Acre (Falcon Heights, MN)

Sprout (Little Falls, MN)

Family and Consumer Science (FACS) Leaders

Contact Name and Title

Location

Email Address

Phone Number

Maxine Peterson, Family
and Consumer Science
Education Specialist

Minnesota Department of
Education

Maxine.Peterson@state.mn.us

651-582-8421

Agriculture Education Leaders

Contact Name and Title

Location

Email Address

Phone Number

Zane Sheehan, Agriculture
Food & Natural Resources
Program Specialist

Minnesota Department of
Education

Zane.Sheehan@state.mn.us

651-582-8395

Sue Knott, Minnesota
Agriculture in the
Classroom Education

Specialist

Minnesota Department of
Agriculture

Sue.Knott@state.mn.us

651-201-6486

School Garden Leaders

Contact Name and Title

Location

Email Address

Phone Number

Amanda Stoelb, Associate
Director

Youth Farm

amanda@youthfarm.org

952-220-0953

Caroline Venis, Greenhouse
Coordinator

Wadena Deer Creek School
District 2155

cvenis@wdc2155.k12.mn.us

209-402-3668

Deb Dilley, SNAP-Ed University of Minnesota dille007 @umn.edu N/A
Educator Northeast Region | Extension
Lori Murphy, Youth Edina Public Schools and Lori.Murphy@edinaschools.org N/A

Enrichment Manager

Community Education

Rules and Regulations

Local Foods Advisory Committee (LFAC)

USDA Local Procurement

MDE Procurement and Contracts

Food Innovation Team (FIT)



https://thegoodacre.org/
https://www.sproutmn.com/
mailto:Maxine.Peterson@state.mn.us
mailto:Zane.Sheehan@state.mn.us
mailto:Sue.Knott@state.mn.us
mailto:amanda@youthfarm.org
mailto:cvenis@wdc2155.k12.mn.us
mailto:dille007@umn.edu
mailto:Lori.Murphy@edinaschools.org
https://www.misa.umn.edu/resources/local-food-advisory-committee
https://www.fns.usda.gov/cfs/procuring-local-foods
https://education.mn.gov/MDE/dse/FNS/SNP/mgmt/Proc/
https://www.misa.umn.edu/resources/local-food-advisory-committee

Funding Opportunities

AGRI Farm to School Grants

AGRI Farm to Early Care and Education Grants

Minnesota Agriculture in the Classroom

AGRI Urban Agriculture Grant Program

Other AGRI Grants

Farm to School Leadership Team

MDA Specialty Crop Block Grant

Statewide Health Improvement Program (SHIP)

USDA Farm to School Grant Program

The Minnesota Farm to School Leadership Team works through partnerships across Minnesota to build farm to
school initiatives that help young people eat healthy, support nearby farmers, foster economic vitality and

strengthen communities.

Member organizations:

University of Minnesota Extension

Minnesota Department of Agriculture

Minnesota Department of Education

Minnesota Department of Health

Institute for Agriculture and Trade Policy

Statewide Supports

Minnesota Institute for Sustainable Agriculture

Minnesota School Nutrition Association

Minnesota School Garden Coalition

Renewing the Countryside

USDA Rural Development

Statewide Health Improvement Program (SHIP)

Local Contacts with SHIP in your Community

Contact Name and Title

Location

Email Address

Phone Number

Stephanie Heim, Associate
Program Director

University of
Minnesota Extension

heim0106@umn.edu

507-252-6520
(office)
507-319-0263 (cell)

Sami Burington, School
Nutrition Program
Consultant

Minnesota
Department of
Education

Samantha.Burington@state.mn.us

651-582-8376

Erin McKee, Community
Food System Program
Director

Institute for
Agriculture and Trade
Policy

emckee@iatp.org

612-870-0453 x3402

Grace Brogan,
Program & Development/
Communications Manager

Renewing the
Countryside

grace@rtcinfo.org

612-520-1675



https://www.mda.state.mn.us/business-dev-loans-grants/agri-farm-school-grants
https://www.mda.state.mn.us/business-dev-loans-grants/agri-farm-early-care-and-education-grants
https://www.mda.state.mn.us/grants/grants/urbanaggrant
http://www.mda.state.mn.us/grants/agri
https://minnesota.agclassroom.org/grants/index.cfm
https://www.mda.state.mn.us/business-dev-loans-grants/specialty-crop-block-grant
https://www.health.state.mn.us/ship
https://www.fns.usda.gov/cfs/farm-school-grant-program
https://extension.umn.edu/about-farm-school/farm-school-leadership-team
https://extension.umn.edu/school-and-child-care-nutrition/farm-school
https://www.mda.state.mn.us/
https://education.mn.gov/MDE/dse/FNS/SNP/gen/farm/
https://www.health.state.mn.us/communities/farmtoschool/index.html
https://www.iatp.org/community-food-systems
https://www.misa.umn.edu/
http://www.mnsna.org/
https://www.facebook.com/mnsgc
http://www.renewingthecountryside.org/
https://www.rd.usda.gov/mn
https://www.health.state.mn.us/ship
https://www.health.state.mn.us/communities/ship/contacts.html
mailto:heim0106@umn.edu
mailto:Samantha.Burington@state.mn.us
mailto:emckee@iatp.org
mailto:grace@rtcinfo.org
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